# Part number* Watts Volts
Sheath length
(inch.)
Heating length
(inch.)
 TIV-20262 260 240 20 14
 TIV-20501 500 120 20 15
 TIV-20502 500 240 20 15
 TIV-26751 750 120 26 21
 TIV-26752 750 240 26 21
 TIV-34101 1000 120 34 29
 TIV-34102 1000 240 34 29
 TIV-42121 1250 120 42 37
 TIV-42122 1250 240 42 37
 TIV-48151 1500 120 48 43
 TIV-48152 1500 240 48 43
 TIV-54172 1750 240 54 49
 TIV-62202 2000 240 62 57
 TIV-78252 2500 240 78 73
 TIV-96302 3000 240 96 90
* 0.315’’ o.d., 30 watts per square inch. density.
 # Part
number*
Watts Volts
Sheath length
(inch.)
Heating length
(inch.)
 TIV-58205 2000 600 58 48
 TIV-82305 3000 600 82 72
 TIV-106402 4000 240 106 96
 TIV-106405 4000 575 106 96
 TIV-122605 6000 600 122 108
* 0.430’’ o.d., 30 watts per square inch. density.
Stock Tubulars
Note :
Some stock Tubulars doesn’t figure on this list. Please contact us for more details.